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LIST OF CL s

| Sr. | Holidays Date
" | No. ; : i
1. | Republic Day _ 2 | January 26 Sund: P
g. g:ll}n Shivaratri S : February 26 o
. 1 M ¥ ol
4. | 1d-ul-Fitr ST M:::: ;‘: F Hﬂﬂ s
5. | MahavirJayanti - i April 10 e
6. | Good Friday 2 BN 1 Ao / o
|.7.__| Budha Purnima__ & RS T :'W__'"‘-'"Kﬂ;l]lzs %df!f e
8. [ Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) —— I Saturday g
9. | Muharram i | Iuly 06 Sunday o
10. | IndependenceDay | August 15 Friday
1l. | Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad( Birthday ol I_’-r_-o_[')l'n;lﬂ "g'ep!cmbcr 05 Friday . |
Mohammad) O s i L F /
12. | Dusschra (Mahanavmi) e D October 01 Wednesday -
13. | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday e e NI DR Thursday .. |-
14, | Dussehra . e salb o e T USRI Thursday
13. | Diwali (Decpavali) o Ly Ociober 20 Monday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 1l i November 05 Wednesday
L17. | ChristmasDay _December 25 Thursday
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
Sl Holiday Date Day
No. A ) e -
8 New Year’'sDay e | January 01 Wednesday
2. Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday P January 06 Monday 1
3. Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal/Hazarat Ali’s Birthday January 14 Tuesday
4. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 4 February 02 Sunday .
5; Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 12 Wednesday
6. Shiva ji Jayanti g February 19 Wednesday
. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 23 _ Sunday
8. olika Dahan FANATE March 13 Thursday -
0. Dolyatra P e March 14 Friday
Jamat-Ul-Vida March 28 Friday :
Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand March 30 Sunday e A
Ram Navmi April 06 Senday .- iSRS
Vaisakhi/Vishu April 13 Sunday -
Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) April 14 ' v i
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu( Assam) April 15 N o
Easter Sunday April 20 - R T
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 i
Rath Yatra June 27
Raksha Bandhan August 09 :
Parsi New Year’s day/Nauraj Augustls
Janmashtami (Smaita) AugUstl Sl
Janmashtami _August 16
Ganesh Chaturthi’Vinayaka Chaturthi August.
OpsmorToi OnamDay o
plami T putn s




